
Draught/Pints
Adnams Ghost Ship 4.5%
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%
Adnams Dry Hop Lager	
Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale	
Adnams Blackshore Stout	
Adnams Kobold Lager 
Adnams Wild Wave Cider	
Adnams Ease Up IPA
Bitburger Pils

4.5%

0.5%

4.2%

4.1%

4.2%

4.7%

5.5%

4.6%

4.8%

£6.70
£6.20
£6.70
£6.70
£6.70
£6.70
£6.80
£6.70
£6.80

Bottles (330ml)

Beer/Cider

Bitburger Drive
Peroni		
Madri

£4.30
£4.60
£4.60

0%

5.1%

4.6%

Bottles (500ml)
Crabbies Ginger Beer	
Rekorderlig		
Norfolk Raider Cider

4%

4% | 4.5%

4% - 5%

£5.60
£5.60
£5.70

Cans (330ml)
Big Drop - 
Pine Trail Pale Ale
Wild Wave 0.5%

£4.300.5%

Cans (440ml)� 
Wildcraft Cans���  4% - 6% £5.70

£6.03
£5.58 
£6.03
£6.03
£6.03
£6.03
£6.12
£6.03
£6.12

£3.87
£4.14
£4.14

£5.04
£5.04
£5.13

£3.87

£5.13

With 
Suporters card Bourbon

Four Roses		
				  
Whiskey
Jameson			 
Monkey Shoulder			 
Talisker 10yr			 
Lagavulin 16yr	 	

Gin
Adnams Copperhouse		
Adnams Pink Gin			 
Vodka
Adnams East Coast Vodka	
		
Rum
Don Papa			
Sailor Jerry			 
Mount Gay			 
Kraken Black Spiced	
Plantation 3 Stars White Rum
Discarded Banana Peel Rum 	
	
Tequila
Rooster Rojo Pineaple Tequila
Rooster Rojo Original Tequila
Cazcabel Coffee Tequila

Premium Local Spirits
�The Norfolk Spirit Company 
�Dark Spiced Rum
Norfolk Gin
St Giles Raspberry, Rhubarb
& Ginger Gin

And the rest…
Disaronno			
Pimm’s (50ml)
Lazzaroni Amaretto	
Sipsmith Freeglider 0.5%

£4.90

£4.90
£5.10
£6.20
£7.00

£4.90
£4.90

£4.90

£5.10
£4.90
£4.90
£5.10
£5.10
£5.20

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

£5.30
�
£5.30
£5.30

�

£4.90
£6.00
£5.00
£4.20

Spirits (25ml unless stated)

£4.32

£4.32
£4.59
£5.58
£6.30

£4.41
£4.41

£4.41

£4.59
£4.41
£4.41
£4.59
£4.59
£4.68

£4.68
£4.68
£4.68

£4.77
�
£4.77
£4.77
�

£4.32
£5.40
£4.50
£3.78

With 
Suporters card

Red
Malbec		
Rioja
Merlot

White
Sauv Blanc	
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

Rosé
Pinot Grigio	

Prosecco

	
With Supporters Card

	

125ml

£5.80    
£5.80    
£5.80    

£5.80
£5.80
£5.80  

 

£5.80

£5.22

175ml

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50 

£7.50

£6.75

250ml

£8.80    
£8.80
£8.80   

£8.80    
£8.80    
£8.80    
 

£8.80

£7.92 
   

Bottle

£27
£27
£27
 

£27
£27
£27

 

£26�

£29

£24.30

Wines	

Add £1 for standard mixer
Add £1.70 for baby bottles/juice

Drinks menu - Booze      

10% off all drinks with a Norwich Arts Centre supporter card!

0.5% £4.30 £3.87


