## Drinks menu - Booze

## Beer/Cider

Draught/Pints			With Suporters card
Adnams Ghost Ship 4.5%	4.5%	£6.70	£6.03
Adnams Ghost Ship 0.5%	0.5%	£6.20	£5.58
Adnams Dry Hop Lager	4.2%	£6.70	£6.03
Adnams Mosaic Pale Ale	4.1%	£6.70	£6.03
Adnams Blackshore Stout	4.2%	£6.70	£6.03
Adnams Kobold Lager	4.7%	£6.70	£6.03
Adnams Wild Wave Cider	5.5%	£6.80	£6.12
Adnams Ease Up IPA	4.6%	£6.70	£6.03
Bitburger Pils	4.8%	£6.80	£6.12
Bottles (330ml)			
Bitburger Drive	0%	£4.30	£3.87
Peroni	5.1%	£4.60	£4.14
Madri	4.6%	£4.60	£4.14
Bottles (500ml)			
Crabbies Ginger Beer	4%	£5.60	£5.04
Rekorderlig	4%   4.5%	£5.60	£5.04
Norfolk Raider Cider	4% - 5%	£5.70	£5.13
Cans (330ml)			
Big Drop -	0.5%	£4.30	£3.87
Pine Trail Pale Ale Wild Wave 0.5%	0.5%	£4.30	£3.87
Cans (440ml)			
Wildcraft Cans	4% - 6%	£5.70	£5.13

Wines	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
<b>Red</b> Malbec Rioja Merlot	£5.80 £5.80 £5.80	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50	£8.80 £8.80 £8.80	£27 £27 £27
<b>White</b> Sauv Blanc Pinot Grigio Chardonnay	£5.80 £5.80 £5.80	£7.50 £7.50 £7.50	£8.80 £8.80 £8.80	£27 £27 £27
<b>Rosé</b> Pinot Grigio Prosecco	£5.80	£7.50	£8.80	£26 £29
With Supporters Card	£5.22	£6.75	£7.92	£24.30

## **Spirits** (25ml unless stated)

<b>Bourbon</b> Four Roses	£4.90	With Suporters card £4.32
Whiskey Jameson Monkey Shoulder Talisker 10yr Lagavulin 16yr	£4.90 £5.10 £6.20 £7.00	£4.32 £4.59 £5.58 £6.30
<b>Gin</b> Adnams Copperhouse Adnams Pink Gin <b>Vodka</b> Adnams East Coast Vodka	£4.90 £4.90	£4.41 £4.41
Rum Don Papa Sailor Jerry Mount Gay Kraken Black Spiced Plantation 3 Stars White Rum Discarded Banana Peel Rum	£5.10 £4.90 £4.90 £5.10 £5.20	£4.59 £4.41 £4.41 £4.59 £4.59 £4.68
<b>Tequila</b> Rooster Rojo Pineaple Tequila Rooster Rojo Original Tequila Cazcabel Coffee Tequila	£5.20 £5.20 £5.20	£4.68 £4.68 £4.68
Premium Local Spirits The Norfolk Spirit Company Dark Spiced Rum Norfolk Gin St Giles Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	£5.30 £5.30 £5.30	£4.77 £4.77 £4.77
And the rest Disaronno Pimm's (50ml) Lazzaroni Amaretto Sipsmith Freeglider 0.5%	£4.90 £6.00 £5.00 £4.20	£4.32 £5.40 £4.50 £3.78

Add £1 for standard mixer Add £1.70 for baby bottles/juice

10% off all drinks with a Norwich Arts Centre supporter card!